Residential Energy Saver
Electric–Upright
Features:
Bradford White is ISO registered to the
9001-1994 standard.
■ 1" Non-CFC foam insulation—surrounds tank surface, saving
energy by retarding loss of heat.
■ Heat traps—all upright models equipped with two factory

Electric–Upright
Energy Saver Models
These water heaters meet or exceed the performance standards established under
ASHRAE Standard 90.1b current standard. Meets NAECA requirements.
PRODUCTS ONLY FOR PROFESSIONALS
B
D
8"
C
A
Screw Type Immersion Element
C.E.C. ListedUpright Electric Models
Imp. U.S.
Gal. Gal. Imp. U.S. Liters/
Model Cap. Cap. Liters in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. GPH GPH Hour Lbs. Kg.
M-I-30R6DS 25 30 114 16 406 461⁄2 1181 471⁄4 1200 461⁄2 1181 17 20 76 80 36
M-I-40S6DS 33 40 151 18 457 467⁄8 1190 477⁄8 1216 467⁄8 1190 17 20 76 96 44
M-I-40T6DS 33 40 151 16 406 595⁄8 1514 601⁄2 1537 595⁄8 1514 17 20 76 104 47
M-I-50S6DS ✦ 42 50 189 20 508 461⁄2 1181 471⁄2 1207 481⁄2 1181 17 20 76 119 54
M-I-50T6DS 42 50 189 18 457 571⁄2 1461 583⁄4 1492 571⁄2 1466 17 20 76 116 53
M-I-65R6DS 54 65 246 20 508 591⁄4 1505 603⁄4 1543 591⁄4 1505 17 20 76 146 66
M-I-80R6DS 67 80 303 22 559 59 1499 605⁄8 1540 59 1499 17 20 76 174 79
A
Jacket
Diameter
B